
AA

PL-060

AA

PL-060

03

PL-073

04

PL-074

PL-072

02

PL-070

01

FFL : 6.900FFL : 6.900

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

FFL : 6.900

FFL : 6.455

FFL : 6.010

FFL : 6.010

FFL : 6.010 FFL : 6.010 FFL : 6.010

FFL : 6.900

01
up

up

Kitchen

Kitchen

Living room / Dining

Hoist
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08 09

Hoist Hoist

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

01
up

01

02

03

Utility

03
02

04

05

06

07

08

01

02

03

06

up
to

terrace

05

04

03

02

01

08

up

01

02

03

04

05

down
to LGBedroom / Study

Bedroom

En-Suite

01

02

03

cpd
01

09

03
02

04

05

06

07

08

up

01

02

03

04

05

down
to LG

01

09

01

02

03

09

10
11

12

13

14 landing

06

up
to

terrace

05

04

03

02

01

08

09

10
11

12

13

14 landing

Utility

En-Suite

Bedroom /
Study /
Dining

01

02

03

cpd

cpd

cpd

03
02

04

05

06

07

08

up

01

02

03

04

05

down
to LG

01

09

01

02

03

En-Suite

Utility

WC

Bedroom / Study

Bedroom

Kitchen

06

up
to

terrace

05

04

03

02

01

08

09

10

11

12

13

14 landing

cpd

downdown down

down down

down

FFL : 6.455

FFL : 6.010

FFL : 6.010

FFL : 5.300

Living room / Dining Living room / Dining

FFL : 6.455

FFL : 6.900

FFL : 6.900

En-Suite

Location of air source

heat pumps under stair

landings

Scale Bar

0 1m 2m 5m3m

Notes:

REV DATE DESCRIPTION INITIALS

General Notes
This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all relevant design team specifications and
drawings.
All dimensions are to be checked on site prior to commencement of work any discrepancies
reported to the Project Architect.
All materials and components are to be handled, stored, protected, installed and finished strictly
in accordance with the manufacturer's recommendations.
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